IA-1007
www.intelligent-appliance.com  Specifications are subject to change without notice
4-ch, 10Amp
Relay module
Discrete Control
Features
 4-ch SPDT Power Relay
 +3V to +30VDC Control Voltage
 12V and 24V Version, Supply Voltage
 Status Indicator Leds
 Contacts Protection Suppressors
 DIN-Rail mounting ready
Introduction
Intelligent-Appliance IA-1007 Discrete Relay Module
was designed for a simple conversion of digital output
into a dual pole 'Dry-Contact' output with a contact rating of 10Amp.
The IA-1007 Discrete Relay Module includes 4 SPDT Relays, Led status indicators and voltage
suppressors across their contacts to eliminate EMI/RFI noise while being switched.
Control voltage operation range is +3 to 30VDC at a current of 1mA to 11mA.
Specifications
Ordering information
 IA-1007-12/ IA-1007-24
4-ch Discrete Relay Module,
3-30V Control Voltage,
12 or 24VDC Supply Voltage
Version Depended
Relays
Channels 4
Type SPDT
Current Rating  10Amp @ 30VDC
10Amp @ 277VAC
Control Voltage 3-30 VDC
Control Current 1-11 mA
General
Supply Voltage 12VDC or 24VDC
Power Consumption 1.5w
Size 114x56x50mm
Weight 105gr